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EVENT RESULTS

IISA Polish Championships - Silesia
Winter Swimming 2020

 
Sat, 22nd February, 2020

 
Katowice, lake Szlomiok (Dolina Trzech Stawów),

Poland

500m Freestyle Results
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Maciej Pilc (41) Cool 05:59.00      1 daiana farrer (34) Cold 09:28.00     

2 Tomasz Lutkowski (45) Cold 06:04.00      2 Susan Penaluna (57) Ice 09:38.00     

3 Lucas Benitez (29) Cool 06:06.00      3 Orla Doyle (59) Cool 09:43.00     

4 Jacek Juskowiak (46) Cold 06:35.00      4 Sabina Koj (35) Ice 10:31.00     

5 FEDERICO MIOT (43) Cold 06:45.00      

6 Marcin Schabowski (33) Ice 06:47.00      

7 Maciej Mazerant (42) Cool 07:32.00      

8 Vladimir Vokhminov (32) Cool 07:52.00      

9 Micha? Stefaniak (41) Cold 07:56.00      

10 Piotr ?witaj (38) Cold 08:20.00      

11 Pawel Pawlucki (49) Cool 08:42.00      

12 Dariusz Rojowiec (31) Cold 08:49.00      

13 Lukasz Majchrzak (29) Cool 08:59.00      

14 Grzegorz Halor (35) Cool 09:07.00      

15 Bartek Boksa (40) Cool 09:37.00      

16 S?awomir Staciwa (47) Cool 11:05.00      

17 Grzegorz Truchan (59) Cool 11:46.00      

18 Tadeusz Trocha (42) Cool 11:47.00      

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE
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Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Lucas Benitez (29) Cool 06:06.00      NONE

2 Lukasz Majchrzak (29) Cool 08:59.00      

 

Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Marcin Schabowski (33) Ice 06:47.00      1 daiana farrer (34) Cold 09:28.00     

2 Vladimir Vokhminov (32) Cool 07:52.00      

3 Dariusz Rojowiec (31) Cold 08:49.00      

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Piotr ?witaj (38) Cold 08:20.00      1 Sabina Koj (35) Ice 10:31.00     

2 Grzegorz Halor (35) Cool 09:07.00      

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Maciej Pilc (41) Cool 05:59.00      NONE

2 FEDERICO MIOT (43) Cold 06:45.00      

3 Maciej Mazerant (42) Cool 07:32.00      

4 Micha? Stefaniak (41) Cold 07:56.00      

5 Bartek Boksa (40) Cool 09:37.00      

6 Tadeusz Trocha (42) Cool 11:47.00      

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Tomasz Lutkowski (45) Cold 06:04.00      NONE

2 Jacek Juskowiak (46) Cold 06:35.00      

3 Pawel Pawlucki (49) Cool 08:42.00      

4 S?awomir Staciwa (47) Cool 11:05.00      

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Grzegorz Truchan (59) Cool 11:46.00      1 Susan Penaluna (57) Ice 09:38.00     

 2 Orla Doyle (59) Cool 09:43.00     
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Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


